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Slastad VSK Slalomcup 08.06.2014. 1654

07.06.2014 - 08.06.2014

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
Homologation: Ranking List

Name

Jonsson Magnus

Lund Stefan ALLINGSAS &=
Foss Henrik  ASKER & BARUM il=

Club
SUNNE :=

Round 1
2,00/55/11.25
2,00/55/11.25
2,50/55/14.25

Round 2
1,50/55/11.25
3,50/55/13.00
3,00/55/13.00

Round 3
2,50/55/12.00
4,00/55/12.00
1,00/55/13.00

Round 4
5,50/55/12.00
2,50/55/12.00
2,50/55/12.00

O~NOOThWNPE

Hallberg Niklas ASKER & BZARUM il=
Paulsen Thor HeXBKER & BARUM =
Wiese Morten ASKER&B/ERUM i=
Valentelis Vytautas VILNIUS sl
Dessen Mads ASKER&B/ERUM il=

ChiefJudge
Lilleberg Stian

0,50/55/12.00
5,00/55/14.25
5,00/55/13.00
4,00/55/14.25

Homologator
Collins Peter

2,00/55/13.00
5,00/55/14.25
1,50/55/13.00
3,00/55/13.00

4,00/55/14.25
2,00/55/12.00
3,25/55/13.00
2,00/55/13.00
2,00/37

2,00/55/12.00
1,00/55/13.00
3,50/55/13.00
2,00/55/13.00
0,50/37

Scorer
Kvislavangen Ronny



